

The 138th Congress of the Korean Academy of Tuberculosis and Respiratory Diseases

Better Lungs, Better Tomorrow!



Name	Jinsoo Min	
Country	Republic of Korea	
Organization	Seoul St. Mary's Hospital, The Catholic University of Korea	
Current Position	Associate Professor	

Educational Background

- MD, Medicine, The Catholic University of Korea
- · MMSc, Internal Medicine, The Catholic University of Korea
- PhD, Public Health (Epidemiology), The Catholic University of Korea

Professional Experiences

 Associate Professor, Division of Pulmonary and Critical Care Medicine, Seoul St. Mary's Hospital, The Catholic University of Korea

Professional Organizations

- Member, Central Steering Committee, Public-Private Mix Tuberculosis Control Project, National Tuberculosis Control Project, Republic of Korea
- Committee member, National Tuberculosis Expert Review Committee, Korea Disease Control and Prevention Agency
- Academic Editor, Editorial Board, PLOS One
- Editor, Editorial Board, Tuberculosis and Respiratory Diseases
- Member, Training Board, Korean Academy of Tuberculosis and Respiratory Diseases

Main Scientific Publications

73 Publications in the peer-reviewed journals - (44 Publications as first/corresponding author)